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Description

200709180004
37900

09/18/2007
01:44:10

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 39 9 Lot#:57
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

200709270004
54770

09/27/2007
04:06:29

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS LORRIN
GROUP LLC

39 9 Lot#:64
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

200809020003
48780

09/02/2008
10:49:04

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 9 200603290001
46710

Lot#:12
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

200903160000
94540

03/16/2009
10:26:45

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 9 200603290001
46710

Lot#:129
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

200904060001
23710

04/06/2009
09:58:55

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

39 9 Lot#:129
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

200904280001
56260

04/28/2009
02:41:26

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 9 Instr
#:20060329000
146690

Lot#:129
Book:39
Page:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

200904280001
56270

04/28/2009
02:41:27

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 9 Instr
#:20060329000
146700

Lot#:129
Book:39
Page:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

201212270004
95120

12/27/2012
02:03:17

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS
FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

39 9 Lot#:34
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1

200711090005
19310

11/09/2007
04:20:57

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS FLAGSTONE
BUILDERS
LLC

39 9 Lot#:19
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

200809090003
58950

09/09/2008
02:28:58

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 9 200603290001
46690

Lot#:12
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

200809090003
58960

09/09/2008
02:28:59

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 9 200603290001
46700

Lot#:12
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER


