Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 9; Name= WESTOVER DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200709180004 37900	09/18/2007 01:44:10	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			39	9		Lot#:57 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
200709270004 54770	09/27/2007 04:06:29	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LORRIN GROUP LLC			39	9		Lot#:64 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
200809020003 48780	09/02/2008 10:49:04	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	9	200603290001 46710	Lot#:12 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
200903160000 94540	03/16/2009 10:26:45	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	9	200603290001 46710	Lot#:129 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
200904060001 23710	04/06/2009 09:58:55	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FLAGSTONE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			39	9		Lot#:129 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
200904280001 56260	04/28/2009 02:41:26	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	9	Instr #:20060329000 146690	Lot#:129 Book:39 Page:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
200904280001 56270	04/28/2009 02:41:27	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	9	Instr #:20060329000 146700	Lot#:129 Book:39 Page:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
201212270004 95120	12/27/2012 02:03:17	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS FLAGSTONE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			39	9		Lot#:34 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1
200711090005 19310	11/09/2007 04:20:57	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FLAGSTONE BUILDERS LLC			39	9		Lot#:19 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
200809090003 58950	09/09/2008 02:28:58	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	9	200603290001 46690	Lot#:12 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
200809090003 58960	09/09/2008 02:28:59	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	9	200603290001 46700	Lot#:12 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER